## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

I. UI	ier or rerins							Dolow	ara City	Cabaala
Provi	der offers the	same priva	cy prote	ctions f	found in this	DPA be	tween it	and [Delaw	are City	Schools
("Ori	ginating LEA"	which is o	dated [ <u>4/</u>	/27/202	<sup>22</sup> ], to a	ny othe	er LEA ("	Subscribing LE	A") who a	accepts this
Gene	ral Offer of Pr	ivacy Terms	("Gener	al Offer	") through its	signatu	re below	. This General (	Offer shall	extend only
to pr	ivacy protection	ons, and Pro	ovider's s	ignatur	e shall not ne	cessaril	ly bind Pr	ovider to othe	r terms, su	ich as price,
term	, or schedule o	f services, o	r to any o	ther pr	ovision not ac	dresse	d in this D	PA. The Provid	er and the	Subscribing
LEA r	may also agree	e to change	the data	provid	ed by Subscri	bing LE	A to the	Provider to sui	it the uniq	ue needs of
the S	ubscribing LE	A. The Provi	der may	withdr	aw the Gener	al Offe	r in the e	vent of: (1) a r	material ch	ange in the
appli	cable privacy	statues; (2)	a matei	rial cha	nge in the se	rvices a	and produ	ucts listed in t	he origina	ting Service
Agre	ement; or thre	ee (3) years	after the	e date d	of Provider's	ignatur	e to this	Form. Subscril	bing LEAs s	should send
the	signed	<u>Exhibit</u>	<u>"E"</u>	to	Provider	at	the	following	email	address:
	Email	to Send Exh	nibit E's		•					
.Se	curly		-							
Securly					04 / 27 / 2022					
BY:Mike Jobbery					Date:					
	N 4:		- 11				\ / [	) Otro-to-or		4 -
Printed Name: Michael Jolley					Title/Position: VP Strategic Accounts					

## 2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Delaware City Schools] and the Provider. \*\*PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. \*\*

By: <u>Stephanie Swiderski</u> Date: <u>2024-02-05</u>

Printed Name: <u>Stephanie Swiderski</u> Title: <u>Technology Coordinator</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Hudson City School District</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Stephanie Swiderski</u> Title: <u>Technology Coordinator</u>

Address: 76 North Hayden Parkway, Hudson, OH 44236

Phone: <u>330-653-1360</u>

Email: swiderss@hudson.k12.oh.us